Quattro® X
Suture Anchor with
BroadBand™ Tape
for Medial Row Fixation in Rotator Cuff Repair
Surgical Technique
2 | Quattro X Suture Anchor with BroadBand Tape Surgical Technique
Quattro X Suture Anchor with BroadBand Tape
Quattro X Suture Anchors are made of PEEK (PolyEther-

instructions)
7 | Quattro X Suture Anchor with BroadBand Tape Surgical Technique
Ordering Information
Quattro X Suture Anchors with BroadBand Tape
Part Number Description
CM-9255BG 5.5mm Quattro X Suture Anchor Double-Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Non-Sliding)
CM-9265BG 6.5mm Quattro X Suture Anchor Double-Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Non-Sliding)
CM-9255BGS 5.5mm Quattro X Suture Anchor Double-Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Sliding)
CM-9265BGS 6.5mm Quattro X Suture Anchor Double-Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Sliding)
Quattro X Suture Anchor Reusable Instruments (Non-Sterile)
Part Number Description
CM-9200 Awl, 5.5/6.5mm Quattro X Suture Anchor
CM-9201 Tap, 5.5mm Quattro X Suture Anchor
CM-9202 Tap, 6.5mm Quattro X Suture Anchor
Indications & Contraindications
INDICATIONS
The Quattro X Suture Anchors with BroadBand Tape
are intended to be used for the reattachment of soft